Monitorler

Uriin

23.8 EZCOOL CORP EZC24 5MS 120HZ HDMI VGA

21.5 PHILIPS 221V8/01 W-LED 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

21.5 PHILIPS 222V8LA/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP

23.8 PHILIPS 243V7QJABF/00 IPS WLED VGA HDMI DP

EZCOOL LITE E15 15,6’' NON TOUCH 60GHZ FHD
PORTABLE

23.8 PHILIPS 24E2N1116/01 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA HDMI

23.8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/01 IPS 1IMS 100HZ VGA HDMI

27 PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/01 IPS 1IMS 100HZ VGA HDMI

27 PHILIPS 273V7QJAB/01 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP VESA

23.8 PHILIPS 24E1IN1200A/01 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA HDMI

27 PHILIPS 272S1M/00 IPS HDMI VGA DP

27 PHILIPS 27E1N1200A/01 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA HDMI

Marka

Ezcool

Philips

Philips

Philips

Ezcool

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

82,95

89,25

124,95

124,95

132,30

135,45

135,45

141,75

152,25

156,45

198,45

208,95

usb

usb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



23

24

23.

23.

23.

27

31.

24

49

23.

23.

23.

23.

27

.8 PHILIPS 242S9JML/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 242E2FA/00 1IMS 75HZ IPS DP HDMI

8 PHILIPS 245E1S/00 IPS QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP
HDMI

8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA HDMI

8 LENOVO T24i-2L 62BOMAT2TK IPS FHD 4MS 60HZ

PHILIPS 27E1N1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 4MS HDMI USB-C

5 PHILIPS 32EIN3100LA/00 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI
MONI

LENOVO P24h-30 63B3GAT6TK 2K(2560x1440) 4MS
60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C

LENOVO P49w-30 63DBRAT1TK 2K 4MS 60HZ HDMI

8 PHILIPS 241V8LAB/00 FHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI VGA
VESA

8 PHILIPS 241E1SC/00 IPS CURVED FHD 4MS 75HZ

VGA HDMI

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/00 IPS 1IMS 100HZ VGA HDMI

8 PHILIPS 241V8AW/01 IPS FHD 75HZ HDMI BEYAZ

PHILIPS 271V8LAB/00 IPS FHD 100HZ HDMI VGA

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Lenovo

Philips

Philips

Lenovo

Lenovo

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

10+

10+

5+

208,95

208,95

208,95

208,95

220,50

240,45

282,45

388,50

1.575,00

120,75

124,95

135,45

135,45

135,45

usD

usD

usb

usb
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usD

usD

usD

usb

usD

usb
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27 PHILIPS 27E1IN1100A/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA HDMI

23.8 LENOVO S24i-30 63DEKAT3TK IPS 4MS 100HZ
HDMI+VGA VESA

EZCOOL LITE E15T 15,6'’ TOUCH 60HZ FHD PORTABLE

27 PHILIPS 27E2N1100L/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA HDMI

27 PHILIPS 271V8AW/01 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

23.8 PHILIPS 24E1IN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS HDMI USB

23.8 LENOVO C24-40 63DCKAT6TK FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

21.5 LENOVO THINKVISION E22-28 62B9MAT4TK FHD
60HZ 4MS WLED HDMI DP VGA

27 PHILIPS 275V8LA/00 VA QHD 4MS 75 HZ HDMI DP

27 LENOVO C27-40 63DDKAT6TK FHD LED 4MS 75HZ HDMI

27 PHILIPS 27EIN1300AE/00 IPS 4MS 100HZ HDMI USB
USB-C

23.8 LENOVO ThinkVision S24e-20 VA 62AEKAT2TK FHD
60HZ 4ms LED HDMI VGA

24.5 LENOVO S25E-30 63EOKAT4ATK FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI

27 LENOVO S27i-30 63DFKAT4TK FHD 4MS 100HZ 2xHDMI
1xVGA+VESA

Philips

Lenovo

Ezcool

Philips

Philips

Philips

Lenovo

Lenovo

Philips

Lenovo

Philips

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

141,75

157,50

176,40

177,45

177,45

177,45

183,75

199,50

208,95

220,50

229,95

231,00

241,50

252,00
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usb

usb
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usD

usD
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usD

usb
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23.8 PHILIPS 242S1AE/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ DVD-D
VGA HDMI

15.6 LENOVO M15 62CAUATIWL IPS FHD 6MS 60HZ USB-C

23.8 LENOVO T24i-30 63CFMATXTK IPS FHD 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+VGA VESA PIvOT

27 PHILIPS 275S9JML/60 1MS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

27 PHILIPS 275E2FAE/00 1MS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

24 LENOVO T24m-29 63A5GAT6TK IPS 4MS 60HZ

HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 GEN1

23.8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300AE/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS HDMI

USB

31.5 PHILIPS 325E1C LCD QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP HDMI

31.5 PHILIPS 32EIN180OLA/00 4MS 60HZ DP HDMI

23.8 PHILIPS 242B1TC IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP HDMI

14" LENOVO 63AAUAT6WL IPS WLED ©6MS 60HZ USB

27 PHILIPS 27EIN1900AE/00 IPS 4MS 60HZ HDMI USB-C

24 LENOVO T24t-20 62C5GARLTK IPS 4MS 60HZ

HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 VESA + MULTI TOUCH

27 LENOVO THINKVISION T27H-30 63A3GAT1TK 4MS IPS
60HZ PIVOT 4xUSB 3.2 GEN1 1xUSB-C 3.2 GEN1

Philips

Lenovo

Lenovo

Philips

Philips

Lenovo

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Lenovo

Philips

Lenovo

Lenovo

261,45

273,00

283,50

303,45

303,45

304,50

313,95

313,95

324,45

334,95

383,25

408,45

418,95

450,45

usD
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usb
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31.5 LENOVO T32p-30 63D2GAT1TK 4K (3840x2160) 4MS Lenovo 0 735,00 USD
60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 PIVOT

27 PHILIPS 27EIN160OAE/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ HDMI USB- Philips 0 2.476,95 USD
C



